
Calendar of Events 2019

March
BTC v MCC @ Ballarat

Introductory Night

Ladies AusAm Singles and Doubles  RMTC

Family Tournament Weekend

May
BTC vs Hobart @ Ballarat - Cone Cup

Introductory Night

Eureka Larwood Cup @ BTC

2-3

8

23-24

30-31

4-5

10

25-26

6-7

12

13

20-21

July

3-4

9

10

13

August
44 below Sponsored Doubles Tournament

Introductory Night

MCC Coaching Day - 44 below

8

15-17

29-30

November
Introductory Night 

Festival of Tennis 

Finals Weekend End of Year Club 
Championships

6

December

BTC Christmas Party

September

Introductory Night

October
Introductory Night 

100's Doubles Tournament

MCC vs Hobart @ Ballarat

11

12-13

20-21

Tel: 03 5333 5755 | Email: pro@ballarattennisclub.com.au | Web: www.ballarattennisclub.com.au

Ballarat Tennis Club

April

Introductory Night 

45+ Sponsored Singles 

12

27-28

14
15
15

22-23
29-30

June
Introductory Night

MCC vs RMTC @ Ballarat

Mid Year Party 

44 and below Sponsored Singles

Finals Weekend Mid Year Club Championships

45+ Sponsored Singles Doubles

Introductory Night

MCC Coaching Day - 45 above

Hobart v BTC @ Hobart



Ballarat Tennis Club

2019 Calendar of Events

Tel: 03 5333 5755 | Email: pro@ballarattennisclub.com.au | Web: www.ballarattennisclub.com.au

MARCH
2-3 BTC VS MCC @ BALLARAT 

8 INTRODUCTORY NIGHT

23-24 LADIES AUSAM SINGLES AND DOUBLES  RMTC

30-31 FAMILY TOURNAMENT WEEKEND

JUNE
14 INTRODUCTORY NIGHT

15 MCC VS RMTC @ BALLARAT

15 MID YEAR PARTY

22-23 44 AND BELOW SPONSORED SINGLES

29-30 FINALS WEEKEND MID YEAR CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIPS

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER
6 BTC CHRISTMAS PARTY

MAY
4-5 BTC VS HOBART @ BALLARAT - CONE CUP

10 INTRODUCTORY NIGHT

25-26 EUREKA LARWOOD CUP @ BTC 

SEPTEMBER
13 INTRODUCTORY NIGHT 

AUGUST
3-4 44 BELOW SPONSORED DOUBLES 

TOURNAMENT

9 INTRODUCTORY NIGHT

10 MCC COACHING DAY - 44 BELOW

OCTOBER
11 INTRODUCTORY NIGHT 

12-13 100'S DOUBLES TOURNAMENT

20-21 MCC VS HOBART @ BALLARAT 

APRIL
12 INTRODUCTORY NIGHT 

27-28 45+ SPONSORED SINGLES 

6-7 45+ SPONSORED SINGLES DOUBLES

12 INTRODUCTORY NIGHT

13 MCC COACHING DAY - 45 ABOVE

20-21 HOBART V BTC @ HOBART

8 INTRODUCTORY NIGHT

15-17 FESTIVAL OF TENNIS

29-30 FINALS WEEKEND END OF YEAR CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIPS

JULY


