

BALLARAT TENNIS CLUB CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2019

Tel: 03 5333 5755 | Email: pro@ballarattennisclub.com.au | Web: www.ballarattennisclub.com.au

2-3 8 23-24 30-31	MARCH BTC v MCC @ Ballarat Introductory Night Ladies Ausam Singles and Doubles RMTC Family Tournament Weekend	12 27-28	APRIL Introductory Night 45+ Sponsored Singles
4-5 10 25-26	MAY BTC vs Hobart @ Ballarat - Cone Cup Introductory Night Eureka Larwood Cup @ BTC	14 15 15 22-23 29-30	
6-7 12 13 20-21	JULY 45+ SPONSORED SINGLES DOUBLES INTRODUCTORY NIGHT MCC COACHING DAY - 45 ABOVE HOBART V BTC @ HOBART	3-4 9 10	AUGUST 44 BELOW SPONSORED DOUBLES TOURNAMENT INTRODUCTORY NIGHT MCC COACHING DAY - 44 BELOW
13	SEPTEMBER INTRODUCTORY NIGHT	11 12-13 20-21	
8 15-17 29-30	INTRODUCTORY NIGHT FESTIVAL OF TENNIS FINALS WEEKEND END OF YEAR CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS	6	DECEMBER BTC CHRISTMAS PARTY





BALLARAT TENNIS CLUB

2019 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

MARCH

2-3 BTC VS MCC @ BALLARAT

23-24 LADIES AUSAM SINGLES AND DOUBLES RMTC

30-31 FAMILY TOURNAMENT WEEKEND

INTRODUCTORY NIGHT

APRIL

12 INTRODUCTORY NIGHT27-28 45+ SPONSORED SINGLES

MAY

4-5 BTC VS HOBART @ BALLARAT - CONE CUP

10 INTRODUCTORY NIGHT

25-26 EUREKA LARWOOD CUP @ BTC



JUNE

14 INTRODUCTORY NIGHT

MCC VS RMTC @ BALLARAT

5 MID YEAR PARTY

22-23 44 AND BELOW SPONSORED SINGLES

29-30 FINALS WEEKEND MID YEAR CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

45+ SPONSORED SINGLES DOUBLES

12 INTRODUCTORY NIGHT

MCC COACHING DAY - 45 ABOVE

20-21 HOBART V BTC @ HOBART

AUGUST

3-4 44 BELOW SPONSORED DOUBLES TOURNAMENT

9 INTRODUCTORY NIGHT

10 MCC COACHING DAY - 44 BELOW

SEPTEMBER

13 INTRODUCTORY NIGHT

OCTOBER

11 INTRODUCTORY NIGHT

12-13 100'S DOUBLES TOURNAMENT

20-21 MCC VS HOBART @ BALLARAT



NOVEMBER |

8 INTRODUCTORY NIGHT

15-17 FESTIVAL OF TENNIS

29-30 FINALS WEEKEND END OF YEAR CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

DECEMBER

6 BTC CHRISTMAS PARTY







